City of Geneva - 300 kW Standby Generator 

The OWNER has considered the BID submitted by you for the above described WORK in response 
to its Advertisement for Bids and Information for Bidders. 

You are hereby notified that your bid has been accepted for items in the amount of: 
Fifty-Two Thousand Dollars. 
($52,000.00). 

You are required by the Information for Bidders to execute the Agreement and furnish the required 
CONTRACT BOND, & CERTIFICATES OF INSURANCE. 

Please return an acknowledged copy of this NOTICE OF AWARD to the City of Geneva. 

Dated this 2"'c.l day ofOem ~w' 2017